DECEMBER 2024

SMTWTF S
1234567
8 91011121314
151617181920 21
22 23 24 25 26 27 28
293031

JANUARY 2025

FEBRUARY 2025
SMTWTF S
1
23456178
9101112131415
16 17 18 19 20 21 22
23 24 25 26 27 28

SUNDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

1

JANUARY-CALENDAR.com

2

3

4

8

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31
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